Race Date
October 12, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places): 29

7220
7205
7227
7194
7218
7231
7216
7200
7219
7215
7207
7239
7210
7193
7240
7202
7201
7236
7233
7234
7238
7222
7214
7221
7197
7230
7232
7209
7226
7228
7212
7206
7237
7213
7204
7203
7196
7229
7235
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Natalie Mullins
Katherine Hawkins
Erica Ramirez
Evelyn Bagwell
Ava Martinez
Addison Schenkel
Maya Leal

Claire Davis
Giovanna Moreno
Emily Larkins
Ryann Hrabusa
Harper Yates
Jane Johnson
Mallory Aberli
Eva Zaidi

Harper Fini

Celia Essig
Ashlyn Termont
Devlin Smith
Gloria Stewart
Cora Wright
Adeline Niemier
Rupak Kaur
Analeigh Newman
Grace Corliss
Emily Saia

Lani Shumaker
Maggie Jacko
Elise Pinckert
Ivanna Ramos
Ella Jones

Luciana Hostetler Cardenas

Harper Watson
Han-Jun Jong
Mayzie Hartgrove
Aurora Green
Heidi Brown
Nevaeh Ridgway
Zoe Stuk

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:57.80

7 2 2 12:45.42 12:45.42 0:00.00
7 3 5 12:46.16 25:31.58 0:00.74
8 5 10 12:56.16 38:27.74 0:10.74
6 6 16 12:59.16 51:26.90 0:13.74
8 13 29 13:22.12 1:04:49.02 0:36.70
8 (16) (45) 13:26.57 1:18:15.59 0:41.15
8 (23) (68) 13:47.89 1:32:03.48 1:.02.47
6 More Than 7 13:49.41 1:45:52.89 1:03.99
7 More Than 7 14:04.91 1:59:57.80 1:19.49
7 More Than 7 14:08.16 2:14:05.96 1:22.74
8 More Than 7 14:13.61 2:28:19.57 1:28.19
8 More Than 7 14:14.62 2:42:34.19 1:29.20
6 More Than 7 14:28.90 2:57:03.09 1:43.48
7 More Than 7 14:31.15 3:11:34.24 1:45.73
8 More Than 7 14:46.43 3:26:20.67 2:01.01
6 More Than 7 14:48.16 3:41.08.83 2:02.74
7 More Than 7 14:49.65 3:55:58.48 2:04.23
6 More Than 7 14:51.14 4:10:49.62 2:05.72
6 More Than 7 14:51.90 4:25:41.52 2:06.48
7 More Than 7 15:00.03 4:40:41.55 2:14.61
6 More Than 7 15:09.37 4:55:50.92 2:23.95
6 More Than 7 15:11.89 5:11:02.81 2:26.47
6 More Than 7 15:24.57 5:26:27.38 2:39.15
8 More Than 7 15:25.39 5:41:52.77 2:39.97
7 More Than 7 15:30.85 5:57:23.62 2:45.43
6 More Than 7 15:36.64 6:13:00.26 2:51.22
7 More Than 7 15:39.14 6:28:39.40 2:53.72
6 More Than 7 15:48.28 6:44:27.68 3:02.86
6 More Than 7 15:54.94 7:00:22.62 3:09.52
8 More Than 7 16:01.04 7:16:23.66 3:15.62
6 More Than 7 16:01.64 7:32:25.30 3:16.22
8 More Than 7 16:05.13 7:48:30.43 3:19.71
6 More Than 7 16:44.24 8:05:14.67 3:58.82
7 More Than 7 17:35.91 8:22:50.58 4:50.49
6 More Than 7 18:21.86 8:41:12.44 5:36.44
6 More Than 7 18:38.14 8:59:50.58 5:52.72
6 More Than 7 19:51.11 9:19:41.69 7:05.69
6 More Than 7 20:57.34 9:40:39.03 8:11.92
7 More Than 7 22:29.23 10:03:08.2 9:43.81
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Race Date
October 12, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 46

1 7063
2 7065
3 7071
4 7068
5 7072
6 7058
7 7057
8 7076
9 7075
10 7067
11 7061
12 7073
13 7066
14 7074
15 7055
16 7056
17 7069
18 7070

Charley Grubert
Emelia Jones
Moyer Miller
Jozell Love
Samantha Miller
Lilly Bromley

Lily Boht

Sydney Schramm
Gabriella Rodarte
Ellison Kreuter
Avery Eash
Journey Miltroka
Julia Kline
Madison Ponciroli
Estelle Arroyo
Brooklynn Bedford
Yesenia Maldonado
Brianna Miller

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places): 63

1 6817
2 6794
3 6788
4 6818
5 6832
6 6807
7 6822
8 6819
9 6786
10 6801
11 6826
12 6795
13 6810
14 6799
15 6808
16 6798
17 6787
18 6809
19 6793

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Gretta Piwowar
Callie Gerald
Morgan Branson
Devon Sama
Isabelle Zhao
Kate Messner
Zoe Sizemore
Claire Schafer
Beatrice Arner
Olivia Kotys
Claire Vigil

Zoe Gerald
Mariesa Nicely
Elena Guarraci
Evelyn Mitchell
Chloe Greiner
Michelle Brand
Aanshi Mittal

Taegen George-Krischbaum

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:08.39
6 1 1 12:32.68 12:32.68 0:00.00
6 9 10 13:11.99 25:44.67 0:39.31
6 10 20 13:14.03 38:58.70 0:41.35
7 11 31 13:17.25 52:15.95 0:44.57
6 15 46 13:25.98 1:05:41.93 0:53.30
7 a7 (63) 13:27.38 1:19:09.31 0:54.70
7 (21) (84) 13:40.37 1:32:49.68 1:07.69
6 More Than 7 13:41.37 1:46:31.05 1:08.69
7 More Than 7 14.08.56 2:00:39.61 1:35.88
6 More Than 7 14:47.40 2:15:27.01 2:14.72
8 More Than 7 14:47.40 2:30:14.41 2:14.72
7 More Than 7 14:50.08 2:45:04.49 2:17.40
8 More Than 7 15:09.64 3:00:14.13 2:36.96
7 More Than 7 15:22.73 3:15:36.86 2:50.05
7 More Than 7 16:10.89 3:31:47.75 3:38.21
7 More Than 7 16:20.48 3:48:08.23 3:47.80
8 More Than 7 17:42.12 4:05:50.35 5:09.44
6 More Than 7 17:42.60 4:23:32.95 5:09.92
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:17.60

8 4 4 12:51.91 12:51.91 0:00.00
8 8 12 13:01.04 25:52.95 0:09.13
8 12 24 13:20.40 39:13.35 0:28.49
6 19 43 13:34.88 52:48.23 0:42.97
6 20 63 13:39.75 1:06:27.98 0:47.84
6 (25) (88) 13:51.40 1:20:19.38 0:59.49
6 (26) (114) 13:52.53 1:34:11.91 1:00.62
7 More Than 7 13:54.76 1:48:06.67 1:.02.85
8 More Than 7 14:02.27 2:02:08.94 1:10.36
6 More Than 7 14:21.91 2:16:30.85 1:30.00
6 More Than 7 14:28.81 2:30:59.66 1:36.90
6 More Than 7 14:35.28 2:45:34.94 1:43.37
6 More Than 7 14:37.31 3:00:12.25 1:45.40
7 More Than 7 14:48.39 3:15:00.64 1:56.48
8 More Than 7 14:48.86 3:29:49.50 1:56.95
6 More Than 7 14:56.79 3:44:46.29 2:04.88
8 More Than 7 14:56.98 3:59:43.27 2:05.07
7 More Than 7 15:01.87 4:14:45.14 2:09.96
6 More Than 7 15:06.32 4:29:51.46 2:14.41
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Race Date

October 12, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places): 63

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

6831
6825
6815
6802
6804
6812
6791
6827
6806
6811
6803
6813
6828
6790
6796
6821

Annabelle Zhao
Ariah Vigil

Lyla Paulus
Adelyn Leevy
Adelle Lewis
Felicity Parker
Lauren Fletcher
Gloria Wallace
Marley Merten
Anya Pardal
Savanah Lewinski
Mackenzie Parks
Lina Wang

Olivia Dygulski
Nora Gould

Elle Singleton

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places): 85
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com 3

7138
7139
7140
7121
7137
7148
7126
7152
7120
7113
7146
7141
7143
7128
7147
7155
7129
7119
7116
7145
7117

Julianna Maxwell
Addison Mckerchie
Kathrynn Miller
Myleigh Geleske
Jocelyn Maxwell
Taitum Rowe
Kaydance Judy
Morgan Stump
Josephine Garber
Mazie Cleveland
Ellie Reynolds
Sky Miller

Chloe Myers
Zoey Kafatia

Pia Roeder
Hadley Yoder
Jenna Kauffman
Peyton Freeland
Chelsea Fawley
Kiki Prenkert
Stella Fink

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time

Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 13:17.60
6 More Than 7 15:13.61 4:45:05.07 2:21.70
6 More Than 7 15:14.38 5:00:19.45 2:22.47
7 More Than 7 15:19.64 5:15:39.09 2:27.73
6 More Than 7 15:29.84 5:31:08.93 2:37.93
7 More Than 7 15:40.77 5:46:49.70 2:48.86
6 More Than 7 15:52.12 6:02:41.82 3:00.21
6 More Than 7 15:55.96 6:18:37.78 3:04.05
6 More Than 7 15:57.18 6:34:34.96 3:05.27
6 More Than 7 16:28.65 6:51:03.61 3:36.74
7 More Than 7 17:04.92 7:08:08.53 4:13.01
6 More Than 7 17:07.62 7:25:16.15 4:15.71
6 More Than 7 17:18.73 7:42:34.88 4:26.82
6 More Than 7 17:54.79 8:00:29.67 5:02.88
8 More Than 7 18:24.79 8:18:54.46 5:32.88
8 More Than 7 19:26.60 8:38:21.06 6:34.69
7 More Than 7 19:49.69 8:58:10.75 6:57.78

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 13:31.27
8 7 7 12:59.84 12:59.84 0:00.00
7 14 21 13:24.75 26:24.59 0:24.91
7 18 39 13:34.88 39:59.47 0:35.04
8 22 61 13:47.25 53:46.72 0:47.41
6 24 85 13:49.65 1:07:36.37 0:49.81
8 27) (112) 14:12.65 1:21:49.02 1:12.81
8 (28) (140) 14:17.87 1:36:06.89 1:18.03
7 More Than 7 14:18.16 1:50:25.05 1:18.32
6 More Than 7 14:18.27 2:04:43.32 1:18.43
6 More Than 7 14:19.08 2:19:02.40 1:19.24
7 More Than 7 14:21.10 2:33:23.50 1:21.26
7 More Than 7 14:36.90 2:48:00.40 1:37.06
7 More Than 7 14:42.17 3:02:42.57 1:42.33
6 More Than 7 14:42.78 3:17:25.35 1:42.94
6 More Than 7 14:45.42 3:32:10.77 1:45.58
6 More Than 7 14:48.39 3:46:59.16 1:48.55
6 More Than 7 15:02.27 4:02:01.43 2:02.43
6 More Than 7 15:04.64 4:17:06.07 2:04.80
6 More Than 7 15:28.21 4:32:34.28 2:28.37
6 More Than 7 15:47.39 4:48:21.67 2:47.55
7 More Than 7 15:48.64 5:04:10.31 2:48.80
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Race Date

October 12, 24

Bib No

2024 Big 11 Conference Championship

Name

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places): 85

22 7125
23 7153
24 7134
25 7149
26 7156
27 7112
28 7111
29 7122
30 7114
31 7124
32 7144
33 7115
34 7157
35 7142
36 7133
37 7136

Abbie Judy
Natalie Thompson
Lynette Mason
Abigail Schneider
Taylor Yoder
Tenley Briant
Serina Bordner
Emelyn Glenn
Caroline Cramer
Cora Hawk
Danica O'Connor
Caroline Croner
Amelia Zahner
Evelyn Morgan
Nellie Martin
Miranda Mattern

Team - Conord
Team Score (places): 171

6753
6762
6761
6754
6758
6767
6766
6757
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Suri Del Cid Rubio
Julia Ralston
Elizabeth Puentes
Addy Doherty
Karina Islas
Delaney Wesdorp
Eden Towner
Bella Hernandez

Team - John Young
Team Score (places): 190

7010
7026
7012
7024
7008
7013
7015
7016
7009
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Kynzee DeArmond
Evelyn Wiles-Smith
Summer Gieracz
Carlaya Stansberry
Trinity Condon
Bella Gonzalez
Kortnee King
Azaria Lovelady
Ember Croy

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 3V

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place
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Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN

29
33
34
35
40
(41)
(52)
More Than 7

30
31
42
43
44
(45)
(46)
More Than 7
More Than 7

4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:31.27

15:52.92
16:06.10
16:11.88
16:13.61
16:14.42
16:24.38
16:42.21
16:48.09
16:49.51
16:55.99
17:09.78
17:35.31
17:37.33
17:38.56
17:51.94
19:08.77

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:31.00

29
62
96
131
171
(212)
(264)

14:26.79
15:34.90
15:37.92
15:45.23
16:10.15
16:10.89
17:57.82
18:14.85

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:39.73

30
61
103
146
190
(235)
(281)

14:32.65
14:49.65
16:12.38
16:19.07
16:24.88
16:26.78
16:32.07
16:40.99
16:41.80

5:20:03.23
5:36:09.33
5:52:21.21
6:08:34.82
6:24:49.24
6:41:13.62
6:57:55.83
7:14:43.92
7:31:33.43
7:48:29.42
8:05:39.20
8:23:14.51
8:40:51.84
8:58:30.40
9:16:22.34
9:35:31.11

14:26.79
30:01.69
45:39.61
1:01:24.84
1:17:34.99
1:33:45.88
1:51:43.70
2:09:58.55

14:32.65
29:22.30
45:34.68
1:01:53.75
1:18:18.63
1:34:45.41
1:51:17.48
2:07:58.47
2:24:40.27

Time
Back

2:53.08
3:06.26
3:12.04
3:13.77
3:14.58
3:24.54
3:42.37
3:48.25
3:49.67
3:56.15
4:09.94
4:35.47
4:37.49
4:38.72
4:52.10
6:08.93

0:00.00
1:08.11
1:11.13
1:18.44
1:43.36
1:44.10
3:31.03
3:48.06

0:00.00
0:17.00
1:39.73
1:46.42
1:52.23
1:54.13
1:59.42
2:08.34
2:09.15
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2024 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date

October 12, 24 Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - John Young Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 190 Average Time: 15:39.73
10 7021 Tiana Scott 7 More Than 7 17:09.38 2:41:49.65 2:36.73
11 7006 Mya Alexander 7 More Than 7 17:20.33 2:59:09.98 2:47.68
12 7018 Kamora Moffett 6 More Than 7 17:21.94 3:16:31.92 2:49.29
Team - Grissom Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 204 Average Time: 16:21.16
1 6938 Leah Beehler 6 32 32 15:30.45 15:30.45 0:00.00
2 6944 Harper Dhoore 6 36 68 15:51.64 31:22.09 0:21.19
3 6942 Grace Cramer 7 37 105 15:54.74  47:16.83 0:24.29
4 6946 Bennett Harding 6 49 154 17:13.62 1:04:30.45 1:43.17
5 6954 Nora Slavinskas 6 50 204 17:15.37 1:21:45.82 1:44.92
6 6953 Elizabeth Schwalbe 6 (51) (255) 17:37.53 1:39:23.35 2:07.08
7 6945 Lily Ferrettie 6 (54) (309) 18:58.62 1:58:21.97 3:28.17
8 6939 Harlie Bulger 7 More Than 7 19:05.31 2:17:27.28 3:34.86
9 6952 Madison Modlin 6 More Than 7 19:42.10 2:37:09.38 4:11.65
Team - Jimtown Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6980 Areici Cortez 6 38 38 15:58.80 15:58.80 0:00.00
2 6982 Charlotte Jellel 6 48 86 16:55.38 32:54.18 0:56.58
3 6981 Mollie Hochstetter 6 53 139 18:44.41 51:38.59 2:45.61
Team - Wawasee Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7288 Mylee Rowe 6 39 39 16:04.64 16:04.64 0:00.00
2 7289 Madison Stoffel 6 47 86 16:39.98  32:44.62 0:35.34
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